BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI
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CASE No.

ID No.118/2021
ID No.179/2021

ID No.107/2020
ID No. 26/2021
ID No. 27/2021
ID No. 28/2021
ID No. 29/2021
ID No. 30/2021
ID No.124/2021
ID No.164/2021
ID No.125/2021
ID No.178/2021
ID No.180/2021
ID No.181/2021
ID No.183/2021
ID No.184/2021
ID No.185/2021
ID No.187/2021
ID No.189/2021
ID No.190/2021
ID No.191/2021
ID No.192/2021
ID No.193/2021
ID No.194/2021
ID No.195/2021
ID No.196/2021
ID No.197/2021
ID No.198/2021
ID No.199/2021
ID No.212/2021
ID No.227/2021
ID No.228/2021
ID No.229/2021
ID No.230/2021
ID No.231/2021
ID No.232/2021

ID No.233/2021

CAUSE LisT DATED 30.11.2021

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Sh. Ram Gopal

Smt. Renu Devi

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Budhi Ram & Anr.
Sh. Brajesh Kumar

Sh. Vedpal

Sh. Deepak

Sh. Surjit Kumar

Sh. Nitin

Sh. Vijay Tiwari

Sh. Rohit Negi

Sh. Surya Pratap Singh
Sh. Rohtas Singh

Sh. Krishan Kumar & 27 Ors.
Sh. Raj Kumar

Sh. Ramkishan

Sh. Ajay Singh

Sh. Satyavir Singh

Sh. Sanjay Kumar

Sh. Vinod Gupta

Sh. Gopal Singh

Sh. Rishikesh Kumar
Smt. Uganti Devi

Sh. Chhote Lal S/o Sh. Mool Chand
Sh. Chhote Lal S/o Sh. Sarjit
Sh. Rinku

Sh. Ravi

Sh.Jai Pal

Sh. Surender Kumar
Sh. Sanjay Kumar

Sh. Saroj Kumar

Sh. Praveen Kumar
Sh. Samare Alam
Mohd. Israil

Sh. Niyaz Ahmed

Sh. Suresh Kumar

Sh. Amit J

Sh. Zakir Hussain

NAME OF RESPONDENT

HDFC Life & Anr.

Archaeological Survey of India

O.N.G.C. L td.

N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.

Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.

Airport Authority of India & Ors.

Canara HSBC Oriental Bank of Commerce

L.I.C. of India & Anr.

Indian Statistical Institute &Anr.

Food Corp. of India & Anr.
MMTC & Anr.

MMTC & Anr.

MMTC & Anr.

State Bank of India

CELEBI Airport Services
Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.

Bank of Baroda & Anr.

Airport Authority of India & Ors.

Engineer India Ltd & Ors.

B.G.K. Shirke Construction &Anr.

B.G.K. Shirke Construction &Anr.

B.G.K. Shirke Construction &Anr.

Civil Services Officer Institute
Election Commission & Ors.

Indian Bank & Anr.
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ID No.236/2021
ID No.237/2021
ID No.238/2021
ID No.239/2021
ID No.240/2021
ID No.241/2021
ID No.242/2021
ID No.243/2021
ID No.244/2021
ID No.245/2021
ID No.247/2021
ID No.248/2021
ID No.249/2021
ID No.250/2021
ID No.251/2021
ID No.252/2021
ID No.253/2021
ID No.254/2021

ID No.255/2021

ID No.243/2019

ID No. 43/2014
LCA No.01/2016

LCA No.02/2016
LCA No.03/2016
LCA No.04/2016
LCA No.05/2016
LCA No.06/2016
ID No.204/2018

ID No. 212/2019
ID No. 213/2019

ID No.180/2020

ID No.233/20M

ID No. 90/2016

Sh. Yam Bhadur Thapa Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.

Sh. Vidhya Sagar Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.

Sh. Atar Singh Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.

Sh. Narender Kumar Tyagi Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.

Sh. Naresh Pal Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.

Sh. Ram Kishan Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.
Sh. Prem Singh Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.
Sh. Rewa Ram Sharma Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.
Sh. Yesbir Singh Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.
Sh. Suresh Chand Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.
Sh. Moinuddin Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.
Sh. Vipin Kumar Tyagi Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.
Sh. Rajpal Singh Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.
Sh. Sita Ram Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.
Sh. Sunder Veer Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.
Sh. Saleem Khan Indira Gandhi E.S.I.C.
Sh. Bhagwan Singh
Sh. Raj Kumar N.D.M.C.
Sh. Praveen Shah

REJOINDER/ FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Praveen Kumar Canara Bank
EVIDENCE

General Secretary

Sh. Himmat Singh B.S.N.L.
Sh. Ratan Lal Singh B.S.N.L.
Sh. Bhoop Singh B.S.N.L.
Sh. Jeevan Singh B.S.N.L.
Sh. Shyam Sunder B.S.N.L.
Sh. Sau Prasad Singh B.S.N.L.

Sh. Sadhu Singh
Sh. Omprakash Sharma

Sh. Dharamvir

Delhi Nagar Nigam Sarve Karamchari

) ) S.D.M.C.
Bhartiya Lokhit Morcha
ARGUMENTS
Sh. Chetan Kandpal H.S.B.C.

FURTHER PROCEEDING

D.IAL. Sh. Rajesh Oberoi

Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital

Hospital

Container Corp. of India

Airport Authority of India & Anr.

Combata Aviation & Ors.

Naval Headquarters & Anr.

Reliance Nippon Life Insurance & Anr.

Reliance Nippon Life Insurance & Anr.

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022

22.02.2022



